ENDERLIN SCHOOL DISTRICT #22

General
Building
Miscelleanous Levy
Sinking & Interest

Total Mill Levy

TAXABLE VALUATION
Alice City
Enderlin City
Clifton Township
Eldred Township
Highland Township
Hill Township
Pontiac Township
Watson Township

Total Cass County Valuation
Ransom County Valuation
Barnes County Valuation

Total Valuation

2012 2013
100.25 60.00
7.02 10.00
0.00 0.00
21.17 8.34
128.44 78.34
70,035 70,233
2,974 12,619
708,986 776,318
413,686 452,416
786,729 878,921
21,769 23,414
866,435 959,201
162,848 177,823
3,033,462 3,350,945
6,629,895 7,575,704
1,374,614 1,465,197
11,037,971 12,391,846

74,958
12,619
846,626
491,983
952,829
25,369
1,044,722
193,600

3,642,706
8,225,529
1,582,138

13,450,373

79,475
12,619
922,221
530,398
1,042,985
27,505
1,141,055
214,521

3,970,779
8,743,772
1,651,133

14,365,684

83,025
12,619
962,901
550,949
1,102,709
29,766
1,207,708
234,706

4,184,383
9,089,492
1,745,926

15,019,801

Change from 2015

Amount
0.47
4.03
0.23
=1.74

2.99

3,550
0

40,680
20,551
59,724

2,261
66,653
20,185

213,604
345,720
94,793

654,117

Percentage
0.76%
67.50%
18.55%
=100.00%
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